Laser Multifunction Printers
PrInT  I COPY I SCAn I FAx
revolutionizing Today’s Workspace
•  Seamlessly navigate through features with the
first imageCLASS black-and-white, customizable,
touch-panel LCD (MF229dw, MF226dn, and MF216n)
•  Wireless Connectivity* lets you print from almost
anywhere in your home or office (MF229dw)

Quiet Mode
Intuitive Control Panel
Printer Ordering Information
imageCLASS MF229dw (120V) 9540B009AA
imageCLASS MF229dw (230V) 9540B005AA
imageCLASS MF226dn (230V)  9540B020AA
imageCLASS MF216n  (120V) 9540B043AA
Accessories Ordering Information for the MF200 Series
Cartridge 137 Black  9435B001AA
(Yield approx. 2,400 pages based on ISO/IEC 19752 Standard)
MF229dw shown